		TABOLATION OF BIDO	T		T								
DATE A	ROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	Maui Makawao and Wailuku April 3, 2017	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.			MAUI PAVING,LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
	EM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
20	9.1000	Installation,Maintenance, and Monitoring & Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$18,250.00	LS	\$22,787.00	LS	\$25,000.00		
20	9.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00		
30	1.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	1,675	Tons	Ton	\$104.00	\$174,200.00	\$146.80	\$245,887.00	\$150.00	\$251,250.00		
40	01.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	6,730	Tons	Ton	\$106.00	\$713,380.00	\$125.06	* \$841,653.80	\$135.00	\$908,550.00		
40	01.0200	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV at Guardrail Under, Behind Guardrail and Beyond End Terminals	110	Tons	Ton	\$232.00	\$25,520.00	\$278.89	* \$30,677.90	\$175.00	\$19,250.00		
41	13.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	27,500	SF	SF	\$0.85	\$23,375.00	\$0.60	\$16,500.00	\$0.80	\$22,000.00		
41	14.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	905	CY	CY	\$65.00	\$58,825.00	\$92.53	* \$83,739.65	\$135.00	\$122,175.00		
41	15.0100	Cold Planing	152,000	SF	LS	LS	\$176,120.00	LS	\$204,095.00	LS	\$264,000.00		
60	03.1000	Cleaning of Existing Culverts	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$150,000.00	FA	\$150,000.00	FA	\$150,000.00		
60	04.1000	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	6	EA	EA	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,380.00	\$8,280.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00		
60	04.2000	Adjusting Water Valve Manhole Frame and Cover	85	EA	EA	\$1,600.00	\$136,000.00	\$1,140.00	\$96,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$127,500.00		
60	04.3000	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	48	EA	EA	\$1,600.00	\$76,800.00	\$1,380.00	\$66,240.00	\$1,500.00	\$72,000.00		
60	06.1000	W-Beam Guardrail Type 3 Single Post	4,015	LF	LS	LS	\$277,600.00	LS	\$270,761.00	LS	\$200,750.00		
60	06.2000	Terminal Section Type A Flare	1	EA	LS	LS	\$10,650.00	LS	\$8,483.00	LS	\$5,000.00		
61	14.1000	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monument	2	EA	EA	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,020.00	\$2,040.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00		
61	15.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strip	8,800	LF	LS	LS	\$17,750.00	LS	\$16,632.00	LS	\$15,000.00		
					.1					Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets			

Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets

PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH: ISLAND:	2.32 Miles Maui Makawao and Wailuku April 3, 2017	** NOTE: Quantities			MAUI PAVING,LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC.		STATE OF HAWAII . DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
COMPLETION TIME:	Eighty (80) Working Days	are for in-h	shown in these columns are for in-house use.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.1000	Enhanced Vehicle Classification Traffic Counting System	4	Loop	LS	LS	\$75,050.00	LS	\$85,440.00	LS	\$8,000.00
623.1000	Traffic Signal System	14	Loop	LS	LS	\$116,000.00	LS	\$132,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00
623.2000	Backplate Materials for Traffic Signal Head	5	EA	LS	LS	\$15,800.00	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	24,000	LF	LS	LS	\$85,350.00	LS	\$53,400.00	LS	\$72,000.00
629.1020	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	935	LF	LS	LS	\$4,270.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$5,610.00
629.1030	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	550	LF	LS	LS	\$4,270.00	LS	\$4,200.00	LS	\$4,400.00
629.1040	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) Yellow	160	LF	LS	LS	\$4,270.00	LS	\$2,400.00	LS	\$1,280.00
629.1050	4-Inch Double Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,300	LF	LS	LS	\$64,000.00	LS	\$39,600.00	LS	\$10,400.00
629.1100	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	11	Lane	LS	LS	\$17,050.00	LS	\$6,600.00	LS	\$7,700.00
629.1200	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	22	EA	LS	LS	\$13,850.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00
629.2009	Type "A" Pavement Markers	324	EA	LS	LS	\$4,270.00	LS	\$3,600.00	LS	\$4,200.00
629.2010	Type "C" Pavement Markers	650	EA	LS	LS	\$6,400.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$8,450.00
629.2020	Type "D" Pavement Markers	525	EA	LS	LS	\$6,400.00	LS	\$5,400.00	LS	\$6,825.00
629.2030	Type "H" Pavement Markers	160	EA	LS	LS	\$2,130.00	LS	\$2,400.00	LS	\$2,080.00
629.2040	Type "J" Pavement Markers	90	EA	LS	LS	\$1,070.00	LS	\$1,200.00	LS	\$1,170.00
						The same state of the same sta			Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sh	40

Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sheets

							r			
PROJECT:	Hana Highway Resurfacing,Paia Town to Hookipa Park									
PROJECT NO.:	36AB-01-17M	_								
NET LENGTH:	2.32 Miles	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use only.			MAUI PAVING,LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ISLAND:	Maui Makawao and Wailuku									
	April 3, 2017									
BID OPENED:				-						
COMPLETION TIME:	Eighty (80) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2050	Type "F" Pavement Markers	26	EA	LS	LS	\$1,070.00	LS	\$396.00	LS	\$3,000.00
630.0100	Destination Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Steel Post	5	EA	LS	LS	\$4,910.00	LS	\$2,868.00	LS	\$4,000.00
630.0200	Type "A" Route Sign Assembly	2	EA	LS	LS	\$1,240.00	LS	\$996.00	LS	\$1,600.00
631.3000	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	87	EA	LS	LS	\$42,700.00	LS	\$47,376.00	LS	\$8,700.00
631.3100	Regulatory Sign (More Than 10 Sq. Ft.) With Post	2	EA	LS	LS	\$1,630.00	LS	\$1,853.00	LS	\$500.00
631.3200	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post	19	EA	LS	LS	\$3,840.00	LS	\$2,040.00	LS	\$950.00
631.3300	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	55	EA	LS	LS	\$26,500.00	LS	\$43,950.00	LS	\$4,300.00
631.3400	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post	5	EA	LS	LS	\$2,560.00	LS	\$1,208.00	LS	\$250.00
631.3500	Construction Sign	15	EA	LS	LS	\$31,450.00	LS	\$1,470.00	LS	\$4,500.00
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow Without Post	172	EA	LS	LS	\$5,600.00	LS	\$3,234.00	LS	\$5,160.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow With Steel Post	52	EA	LS	LS	\$2,400.00	LS	\$6,930.00	LS	\$2,600.00
632.4300	Reflector Marker Type II Object Marker	113	EA	LS	LS	\$598.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$5,600.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) Wit Steel Post	4	EA	LS	LS	\$1,490.00	LS	\$1,992.00	LS	\$2,000.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$79,500.00	LS	\$86,952.00	LS	\$75,000.00
629.2040	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00
					I		l		Sheet No. 3 of 4 Sh	-1-

Sheet No. 3 of 4 Sheets

_			7										
	PROJECT:	Hana Highway Resurfacing,Paia Town to Hookipa Park											
Ī	PROJECT NO.:	36AB-01-17M	1										
	NET LENGTH:	2.32 Miles						MAUI PAV	/ING.LLC.	MAUI KUPON	O BILDERS,LLC.	DEPARTI TRANSPO	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT
	ISLAND: DISTRICT:	Maui Makawao and Wailuku					,		HIGHWAYS DIVISION				
	DATE ADVERTISED:		** NOTE: (Duantitian									
	BID OPENED:		shown in the	se columns									
-	COMPLETION TIME:	Eighty (80) Working Days	**APPROX.	se use only.									
	ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
	648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$1,050.00	LS	\$1,830.00	LS	\$2,000.00		
	696.0000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$10,550.00	LS	\$24,400.00	LS	\$32,000.00		
	696.2000	Maintenance of Trailer	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00		
	699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All items excluding the bid price of this item)	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$44,400.00	LS	\$62,640.00	LS	\$100,000.00		
			1. 10. 100 No. 10. 10				L						
		Sum of All Items					\$2,657,938.00		* \$2,835,051.35		\$2,795,750.00		
	*	Hawaii Products Preference					\$80,924.50		\$91,500.80		\$0.00		
		Apprenticeship Agreement Preference					\$132,896.90		\$141,752.57		\$0.00		
		Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$2,444,116.60		* \$2,601,797.98		\$2,795,750.00		

* Corrected Figure

Project Manager: Donald Smith Date: May 12, 2017